INKA GRILL

SUNDAY ROAST

All served with honey-roasted carrots & parsnips,

& rich homemade homemade gravy.

crispy roast potatoes, roasted cabbage, yorkshire pudding

MAINS:
Beef ribeye
Tender and juicy, slow-roasted with rosemary and garlic.

Roast corn-fed chicken
Golden and flavourful, served with homemade gravy.

Vegetable pie (v)
Hearty mix of seasonal vegetables in creamy bechamel sauce.

Duo roast
Choose any two proteins served with all the trimmings.

SIDES:
Roast potatoes
Cauliflower cheese
Chips
Truffle &parmesan chips
DESSERTS:

Stickytoffee pudding
Chocolate brownie with ice cream

£22.50

£18.00

£18.00

£26.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£6.95

£6.95
£6.95




