

SUNDAY ROAST

All served with honey-roasted carrots & parsnips, crispy roast potatoes, roasted cabbage, yorkshire pudding & rich homemade homemade gravy.

MAINS:

MAINS:	
Beef ribeye Tender and juicy, slow-roasted with rosemary and garlic.	£22.50
Roast corn-fed chicken Golden and flavourful, served with homemade gravy.	£18.00
Vegetable pie (v) Hearty mix of seasonal vegetables in creamy bechamel sauce.	£18.00
Duo roast Choose any two proteins served with all the trimmings.	£26.50
SIDES:	
Roast potatoes	£4.50
Cauliflower cheese	£4.50
Chips	£4.50
Truffle &parmesan chips	£6.95
DESSERTS:	
Stickytoffee pudding	£6.95
Chocolate brownie with ice cream	£6.95